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ACADEMIC CALENDAR  2022-2023
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Summer 2023: Start dates and session lengths may 

vary. See college online schedules for more information.

Vision: To be an educational leader in a changing world.

Mission: We provide a dynamic and innovative learning 

environment to diverse learners of all ages, background 

and abilities. We promote access, success and equity to 

meet each student’s goals of skills development, 

certificate, associate degree, transfer or personal 

enrichment. We contribute to the economic vitality of 

the region.

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  2022-2023

Instructional Days Fall Spring Total

Monday 17 16 33

Tuesday 18 17 35

Wednesday 17 18 35

Thursday 16 17 33

Friday 15 15 30

SUBTOTAL 83 83 166

Professional Development 5 4 9

Faculty Contractual Days 1 2 3

Finals 0 0 0

TOTAL      89 89 178

2022-2023 SUMMARY

FALL SEMESTER 2022

 August 15-19 (Monday-Friday)  Professional Development Days

 August 22 (Monday)  Instruction Begins

 August 22-October 16 (Monday-Sunday)  8-Week Session

 September 5 (Monday)  Labor Day — Holiday

 October 24-December 20 (Monday-Tuesday)  8-Week Session

 November 11 (Friday)  Veterans Day — Holiday

 November 24-25 (Thursday/Friday)  Thanksgiving — Holiday

 December 14-20 (Wednesday-Tuesday)  Final Examinations

 December 21 (Wednesday) Faculty Contractual Day (Classes Not in Session)

 December 22-January 16 (Thursday-Monday)  Classes Not in Session

 December 22-January 2 (Thursday-Monday)  District/Colleges Closed — Holiday

SPRING SEMESTER 2023

 January 2 (Monday) New Year’s Day — Holiday

 January 10-13 (Tuesday-Friday) Professional Development Days

 January 16 (Monday) Martin Luther King, Jr. Day — Holiday

 January 17 (Tuesday) Instruction Begins

 January 17-March 17 (Tuesday-Friday) 8-Week Session

 February 17 (Friday) President Lincoln’s Day — Holiday

 February 20 (Monday) Presidents’ Day — Holiday

 February 21 (Tuesday) Faculty Contractual Day (Classes Not in Session)

 March 19-25 (Sunday-Saturday) Spring Break/Classes Not in Session

 March 24 (Friday) Friday of Spring Break — Holiday

 March 27-May 24 (Monday-Wednesday) 8-Week Session

 March 31 (Friday) Cesar Chavez Day — Holiday

 May 18-24 (Thursday-Wednesday) Final Examinations  

 May 25 (Thursday) Faculty Contractual Day (Classes Not in Session)

 May 25 (Thursday) College Commencements

SUMMER SESSION 2023

 May 29 (Monday) Memorial Day — Holiday

 May 30-August 13 (Tuesday-Sunday) Summer Session

 June 19 (Monday) Juneteenth National Independence Day — Holiday

 July 4 (Tuesday) Fourth of July — Holiday

SADDLEBACK COLLEGE IRVINE VALLEY COLLEGE



• National Voter Registration Day: Tuesday, September 27, 2022 

• Statewide Direct Primary Election: TBD 

• Voter Registration Deadline: 15 days prior to an election.
Voters can “conditionally” register and vote at their county election
office after the 15-day voter registration deadline.

 • Vote by Mail Ballot Request: TBD

 

SADDLEBACK COLLEGE IRVINE VALLEY COLLEGE

VOTING INFORMATION  2022-2023


